AESTHETICS

ANTI-WRINKLE

Botox
3 areas
2 areas
1 area

LIP ENHANCEMENT
1.1ml

Juvederm

Tml

0.5ml

SKIN BOOSTERS

One session £175
Two sessions (saving £50) £300

Profhilo
One session £250

Two sessions (saving £50) £450 @

Fat-dissolving injections
Small area from £80 SUMMER|ROCKS

Large area from £160 SUMMER | ROCKS

Vitamin B12 injections

ggjrzgootf4 shots High Wycombe O T
Tel: 07917 875111

\éi::r;\ggtH injections Email: summerrocksbeauty@mail.com

Course of 4 Web: www.summerrocks.co.uk

o PRICE LIST
Vitamin D injections

Cancellations

You may cancel your appointment without charge
anytime before the close of business on the business
day preceding your appointment. Same-day
cancellations will be charged 50% of the scheduled
service price If you do not call to cancel your
appointment or do not show up for your scheduled
appointment you will be charged full price for the
scheduled service.

Loyalty Cards and Gift Vouchers are available




FACIALS

1 Hour facial (1hr) £65.00
Re-balance stressed skin and restores a healthy
glow

Skin calm facial (1 hr 15 min) £67.50
Soothe sensitive skin and even skin tone

Purifying facial (1hr 15 min)
Purify congested skin and clear complexion £67.50

Anti-ageing facial (1 hr 15 min)

£70.00
Brightening facial (1hr 15 min)
£67.50
Japanese Cosmo facelift (1 hr)
£65.00
With mask (1hr 15 min)
£70.00
Mens facial (1hr 15min)
Deep cleanse and complete skin detox £65.00
Dermaplaning facial (30 mins)
£30.00
Crystal clear microdermabrasion
1 treatment (30 mins)
Course of 6 £47.50
£237.50
Crystal clear oxygen facial
1 treatment (45 mins)
Course of 6 £65.00
£325.00
COMCIT
1 treatment (1h 15 mins)
Course of 6 £140.00
£700.00

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyebrow wax £12.00
Eyebrow tint £10.00*
Eyelash tint £20.00*
Eyelash and brow tint £25.00*
Eyelash brow tint and shape £35.00*
Billion Dollar Brows £30.00*
LVL lash lift £47.50*
Brow lamination £30.00*
With tint and shape £45.00*
Henna brows £25.00

*patch test required 24hrs before
treatment

BODY

Swedish back massage (30min) £35.00
Full body massage (1 hr) £55.00
Full body massage with scalp massage (1hr £65.00
15 min)
Back facial (1 hr) £50.00
Back, neck and scalp massage (45 min) £45.00
Indian head massage ( 45 min) £45.00
Exotic lime and ginger salt glow (1hr) £50.00
Pregnancy back massage (30 min) £35.00
Full Body St Tropez spray tan £20.00
Half body St Tropez spray tan £12.50
Ear piercing £30.00
Manicure (1hr) £34.00
Deluxe manicure (1 hr 15min) £36.00
Pedicure (1hr) £40.00
Deluxe pedicure (1hr 15min) £42.00
File and paint hands and feet (30 min) £15.00
SHELLAC
Manicure or pedicures (1hr) £35.00
£10.00

Shellac removal
Please note - we will only remove shellac
originally applied by ourselves

To book an appointment, call 07919 875111

1/2 leg

Upper half

3/4 leg

Full leg

Full leg and bikini
Half leg and bikini
Bikini

Extended
Brazillian
Hollywood

Underarm

Full leg, bikini and underarm

Half leg, bikini and underarm

Upper lip or chin
Upper lip and chin
Full arm

Half arm

Half back or chest
Full back or chest
LYCON WAXING
Underarm

Bikini

Extended
Brazillian
Hollywood

Lip

Nostrils

WAXING

£22.00
£22.00
£25.00
£32.00
£42.00
£32.00
£15.00
£18.00
£27.50
£30.00
£15.00
£55.00
£45.00
£10.00
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£25.00

£30.00

£20.00
£20.00
£22.50
£32.50
£35.00
£10.00

£10.00



