AESTHETICS

ANTI-WRINKLE

Botox

3 areas 2 areas 1 area	£230 £200 £170
LIP ENHANCEMENT	
1.1ml	£180

Juvederm	
1ml	£230
0.5ml	£160

SKIN BOOSTERS

One session

Two sessions (saving £50)	£300
Profhilo One session Two sessions (saving £50)	£250 £450

£175

£80

Fat-dissolving injections

Small area	0	•	from £80
Large area			from £160

Vitamin B12 injections

Vitamin D injections

One shot	£30
Course of 4 shots	£100
Vitamin H injections One shot Course of 4	£30 £100



You may cancel your appointment without charge anytime before the close of business on the business day preceding your appointment. Same-day cancellations will be charged 50% of the scheduled service price If you do not call to cancel your appointment or do not show up for your scheduled appointment you will be charged full price for the scheduled service.

Loyalty Cards and Gift Vouchers are available



High Wycombe
Tel: 07917 875111
Email: summerrocksbeauty@mail.com
Web: www.summerrocks.co.uk



BEAUTY BOUTIQUE

PRICE LIST

FACIALS		BODY		WAXING	
1 Hour facial (1hr)	£65.00	Swedish back massage (30min)	£35.00	1/2 leg	£22.00
Re-balance stressed skin and restores a healthy glow	У	Full body massage (1 hr)	£55.00	Upper half	£22.00
Skin calm facial (1 hr 15 min) Soothe sensitive skin and even skin tone	£67.50	Full body massage with scalp massage (1hr 15 min)	£65.00	3/4 leg	£25.00
Purifying facial (1hr 15 min)		Back facial (1 hr)	£50.00	Full leg	£32.00
Purify congested skin and clear complexion	£67.50	Back, neck and scalp massage (45 min)	£45.00	Full leg and bikini	£42.00
Anti-ageing facial (1 hr 15 min)	£70.00	Indian head massage (45 min)	£45.00	Half leg and bikini	£32.00
Brightening facial (1hr 15 min)	£67.50	Exotic lime and ginger salt glow (1hr)	£50.00	Bikini	£15.00
Japanese Cosmo facelift (1 hr)	£65.00	Pregnancy back massage (30 min)	£35.00	Extended	£18.00
With mask (1hr 15 min)	£70.00	Full Body St Tropez spray tan	£20.00	Brazillian	£27.50
Mens facial (1hr 15min) Deep cleanse and complete skin detox	£65.00	Half body St Tropez spray tan	£12.50	Hollywood	£30.00
Dermaplaning facial (30 mins)		Ear piercing	£30.00	Underarm	£15.00
Crystal clear microdermabrasion	£30.00			Full leg, bikini and underarm	£55.00
1 treatment (30 mins) Course of 6	£47.50	JESSICA MANICURES & PEDICURES		Half leg, bikini and underarm	£45.00
Crystal clear oxygen facial	£237.50		£34.00	Upper lip or chin	£10.00
1 treatment (45 mins) Course of 6	£65.00	Manicure (1hr)	£36.00	Upper lip and chin	£15.00
COMCIT	£325.00	Deluxe manicure (1 hr 15min)	£40.00	Full arm	£20.00
1 treatment (1h 15 mins) Course of 6	£140.00	Pedicure (1hr)		Half arm	£15.00
	£700.00	Deluxe pedicure (1hr 15min)	£42.00	Half back or chest	£25.00
EYE TREATMENTS		File and paint hands and feet (30 min)	£15.00	Full back or chest	£30.00
		SHELLAC	525.00	LYCON WAXING	
Eyebrow wax	£12.00	Manicure or pedicures (1hr)	£35.00	Underarm	£20.00
Eyebrow tint	£10.00*	Shellac removal Please note - we will only remove shellac	£10.00	Bikini	£20.00
Eyelash tint	£20.00*	originally applied by ourselves		Extended	£22.50
Eyelash and brow tint	£25.00*			Brazillian	£32.50
Eyelash brow tint and shape	£35.00*			Hollywood	£35.00
Billion Dollar Brows	£30.00*			Lip	£10.00
LVL lash lift	£47.50*			Nostrils	£10.00
Brow lamination With tint and shape	£30.00* £45.00*				

^{*}patch test required 24hrs before treatment

£25.00

Henna brows